2024 Junior Verses of Study
Power + Promise - Selected Acts
(Juniors 265 verses - Beginners 170 verses)

# Total
Reference Verses Verse
Acts 1:1-14 14 14
Acts 2: 1-47 47 61
Acts 3 1-11 11 72
Acts 4: 1-22 22 94
Acts 5:1-29 29 123
Acts 6:1-8 8 131
Acts 8:1-39 39 170
Beginners Stop Here Total 170 Verses
Acts 9: 1-43 43 213
Acts 10: 1-20, 34-48 35 248

Acts 12: 117 17 265




